WACO KWIKFORM

Waco Kwikform Ltd
ACN 002 835 396
http://www.wacokwikform.com.au

Sydney

10-12 Pike Street

Rydalmere NSW 2116
Telephone (02) 9684 8888
Facsimile (02) 9638 0803
sydney@wacokwikform.com.au

Newcastle

32 Greenleaf Road

Kooragang Island NSW 2304
Telephone (02) 4928 2466
Facsimile (02) 4928 3166
newcastle@wacokwikform.com.au

Port Kembla

6 Sirius Road

Unanderra NSW 2526

Telephone (02) 4272 6334
Facsimile (02) 4272 6335
ptkembla@wacokwikform.com.au

Canberra

13 Sleigh Place

Hume ACT 2620

Telephone (02) 6260 1290
Facsimile (02) 6260 1353
canberra@wacokwikform.com.au

Geelong

20 Station Street

Norlane VIC 3214

Telephone (03) 5278 1433
Facsimile (03) 5278 6877
geelong@wacokwikform.com.au

Traralgon

34-36 Eastern Road

Traralgon VIC 3844

Telephone (03) 5174 7833
Facsimile (03) 5174 0404
traralgon@wacokwikform.com.au

Melbourne

397 Albert Street

Brunswick VIC 3056

Telephone (03) 9387 4566
Facsimile (03) 9388 0618
melbourne@wacokwikform.com.au

Brisbane

Cnr Coulsen Street & Boundary Road

Wacol QLD 4076

Telephone (07) 3271 5266
Facsimile (07) 3271 5488
brisbane@wacokwikform.com.au

Gold Coast

30-32 Greg Chappell Drive
Burleigh Gardens QLD 4220
Telephone (07) 5593 4514
Facsimile (07) 5593 8233
goldcoast@wacokwikform.com.au

Sunshine Coast

16 Fishermans Road
Maroochydore QLD 4558
Telephone (07) 5443 9666
Facsimile (07) 5443 3030
brisbane@wacokwikform.com.au

Cairns

Cnr McCormack & West Streets
Cairns QLD 4870

Telephone (07) 4053 7077
Facsimile (07) 4053 4119
cairns@wacokwikform.com.au

Townsville

61 Stagpole Street

West End Townsville QLD 4810
Telephone (07) 4721 1444
Facsimile (07) 4721 1666
townsville@wacokwikform.com.au

Gladstone

Benaraby Road

Gladstone QLD 4680

Telephone (07) 4979 1688
Facsimile (07) 4979 1762
gladstone@wacokwikform.com.au

Perth .

60 Roberts Street

Osborne Park WA 6017
Telephone (08) 9443 2388
Facsimile (08) 9444 7660
perth@wacokwikform.com.au

Kwinana
52 Dooley Street

- Naval Base WA 6165

Telephone (08) 9410 2088
Facsimile (08) 9410 2501
kwinana@wacokwikform.com.au

Adelaide

34 Francis Street

Port Adelaide SA 5015
Telephone (08) 8447 5550
Facsimile (08) 8447 5559
adelaide@wacokwikform.com.au

Darwin

66 Coonawarra Road

Winnellie NT 0820

Telephone (08) 8984 4833
Facsimile (08) 8947 0381
darwin@wacokwikform.com.au

WACO KWIKFORM

Milsystem Scaffold




WACO KWIKFORM

Standards
* 1.0 metre

Length: 997mm Weight: 6.0kg
* 1.5 metre

Length: 1497mm Weight: 9.0kg
° 2.0 metre

Length: 1997mm Weight: 12.0kg
¢ 2.5 metre

Length: 2497mm Weight: 15.0kg
¢ 3.0 metre

Length: 2997mm Weight: 18.0kg

Connector
Length: 180mm Weight: 0.6kg

Transoms
® 2.4 metre
Length: 2330mm Weight: 20.6kg
¢ 1.8 metre
Length: 1730mm Weight: 16.2kg
* 1.2 metre
Length: 1130mm Weight: 8.3kg
* 0.8 metre .
Length: 730mm Weight: 5.5kg
Return Transom
* 1.2 metre
Length: 1130mm Weight: 9.8kg

Braces
* 1.3 metre
Length: 1332mm Weight: 7.0kg
* 1.56 metre
Length: 1614mm Weight: 8.2kg
* 1.9 metre
Length: 1973mm Weight: 9.8kg
® 2.7 metre
Length: 2743mm Weight: 13.2kg
* 3.12 metre
Length: 3177mm
¢ 3.5 metre
Length: 3518mm

Weight: 15.2kg

Weight: 16.7kg

Note: Single decimal braces (eg 3.5)
are used in independent scaffolding.
Two decimal braces (eg 2.83) are gen-
erally special purpose braces.
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Accessories

* Toe board clip
Weight: 0.6kg

e Universal tool
Length: 280mm

* Stair stringers
1.0m Rise
Length: 1420mm
2.0m Rise
Length: 3035mm

* Stair stringer handrails

1.0m Rise
2.0m Rise

e Aluminium stairs
1.5m Rise

* Handrail
¢ Top handrail

* Brick guards
2.4 metre
Length 2300mm

1.8 metre
Length 1700mm

1.2 metre
Length 1085mm

¢ Ladder hatch
Length 1130mm

* Fan hanger

* Fan adapter

e Castor

e Twin standard link

* Handling pallet
Length 1358mm

Weight: 1.50kg

Weight: 14.80kg

Weight: 30.00kg

Weight: 8.20kg
Weight: 15.20kg

Weight: 21.00kg
Weight: 5.70kg
Weight: 16.20kg

Height: 915mm
Weight: 21.86kg

Height: 915mm
Weight: 12.90kg

Height: 915mm
Weight: 14.46kg

Weight: 15.15kg
Width: 578mm

Weight: 1.25kg
Weight: 1.64kg
Weight: 4.00kg
Weight: 0.90kg

Weight: 45.00kg
Width: 788mm

Pallet

Aluminium
Stairs

Fan
Adapter

Castor

Ladder
Hatch

Fan
Hanger

Ledgers/Hand Rails
° 2.4 metre
Length: 2330mm
* 1.8 metre
Length: 1730mm
¢ 1.2 metre
Length: 1130mm

Weight: 10.8kg
Weight: 8.2kg

Weight: 5.6kg

h—

Hop Up Brackets
e 3 board
Weight: 7.7kg

e 2 board % =

Weight: 5.2kg

* 1 board
Weight: 2.2kg

e Internal Corner Bracket
Weight: 13.7kg

Tie Bars

° 2.4 metre’
Length: 2346mm

* 1.8 metre
Length: 1746mm

* 1.2 metre
Length: 1146mm

Weight: 6.3kg
Weight: 4.7kg

Weight: 3.1kg

Steel Milplanks
° 1.2 metre
Length: 1145mm
* 1.8 metre
Length: 1745mm
° 2.4 metre
Length: 2345mm

Weight: 7.6kg
Weight: 11.5kg

Weight: 15.1kg

Jacks & U Heads
e Universal jack

Length: 50mm -570mm Weight: 8.7kg
e U Head jack

Length: 50mm -570mm Weight: 11.6kg




